1
   STK6011
DATA SHEET
by
SYNTEK®
=========STK6011=========
8051 Embedded Microcontroller
Version 1.0

24
   STK6011
12 ORDER INFORMATION
Part No. Pin Count Package Marking
STK6011-P1 40 DIP Syntek Logo  STK6011-P1
            Manu. No
STK6011-P2 42 SDIP Syntek Logo  STK6011-P2
 Manu. No
STK6011-P3 44 PLCC Syntek Logo  STK6011-P3
 Manu. No
STK6011-P4 44 PQFP Syntek Logo  STK6011-P4
 Manu. No
STK6011-P5 48 LQFP Syntek Logo  STK6011-P5
 Manu. No
13 CONTACT INFORMATION
If you need more detailed information or samples, PLS. contact the next window and then we will make a
response to your request as best as we can.